

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 15-21/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).36334-36340/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.23451/2010, CMWP No.34851/2010, CMWP No.38688/2011, CMWP No.38689/2011, CMWP No.41221/2011, CMWP No.41309/2011, CMWP No.45349/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANJAY YADAV & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv. for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv. for
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 15-21 of 2012 returnable after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, contesting respondents may file their written response to I.A. Nos. 15-21 of 2012.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|
|