COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30860/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 17/11/2011 in CMWP No.65079/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHARAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of proforma respondents)

Date: 10/01/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh Panchal, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Nabiyal, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Application for deletion of respondents no. 12 to 33 stands allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

[SONIA KUMARI] SR. P.A. [SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER