

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 19892/2013

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2012 in CMWP No.76734/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19986 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19987 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19988 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19990 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19991 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19993 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19995 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19999 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20001 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20002 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20009 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20013 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20015 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20018 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20017 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20019 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20023 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20027 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20028 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20032 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20041 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20042 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20044 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20045 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20047 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20048 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20052 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20053 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20055 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20058 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20060 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20061 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20064 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20065 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20070 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20071 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20073 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20085 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20094 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20095 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20096 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20098 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20099 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20100 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20101 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20102 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20103 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20104 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20107 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20110 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20113 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20115 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20116 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20118 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20117 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20119 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20121 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20122 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20123 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20125 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20126 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20128 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20129 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20130 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20131 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20132 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20133 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20134 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20136 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20280 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20281 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20285 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20288 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20289 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20299 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20304 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20305 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20307 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20309 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20358 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20393 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20394 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20397 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20401 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20464 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20467 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20468 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20469 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20470 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20473 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20477 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20478 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20480 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20483 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20484 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20486 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20487 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20699 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20702 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20784 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20881 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20883 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20884 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20886 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21014 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21016 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21019 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21020 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21021 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21022 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21023 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21026 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21028 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21030 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21085 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21086 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21105 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21111 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21212 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21213 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21228 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21230 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21231 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21265 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21399 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21467 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21567 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21660 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21750 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21851 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21861 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21866 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21868 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21870 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21874 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21880 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21882 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21885 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21888 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21890 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21891 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21897 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21900 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21901 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21902 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21905 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21906 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21907 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21908 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21910 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21998 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22048 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22050 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22052 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22054 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22055 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22056 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22059 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22061 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22064 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22069 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22248 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22394 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22427 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22430 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22433 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22436 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22438 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22441 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22443 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22446 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22459 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22462 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22480 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22482 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22483 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22486 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22489 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22491 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22533 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22536 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22553 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22558 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22713 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22714 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22715 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22718 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22722 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22725 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22726 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22730 of 2013
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 719 of 2014
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 97 of 2014

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, ASG
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.(NP)
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.S.K.VIj, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases along with S.L.P.(C)NO.19301/2012 etc.etc., which
are stated to be listed on 22nd January, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar