www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 7/2014 In SLP(C) No. 3242/2012

PHUNDAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMA RAMAN & amp; ORS. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami , Adv.

Mr.Sanjaya Krishna, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Counter affidavit filed on behalf of Respondent nos.1 to 3, 6 & 7 is taken on record.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in a weeks' time in respect of respondent nos.4 & 5.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed in three weeks' time thereafter finally.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi) Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Ramana Venkata Ganti Date: 2014.08.22 16:38:39 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com